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Competitor(s)

Joy Dubost
Kimberlee Hyp
Lisa Henson
Karen Smith
Josiane Babin
Jackie Christoff
Judy Mata

WD  Shannon Williams
WD Lynette Gawell
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Figure Skating “==
Competition

Country

USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
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SKATECANADA

Tiffany Edwardsen

Date:

1-Sep-2016

6:36:41PM

ISU International Adult Figure Skating Competition

Vancouver, Canada
2016-08-29 to 2016-09-03

Gold Women (I FS)

Category Result Summary

ES

39.62
38.81
35.42
32.87
28.75
26.98
23.57

39.62
38.81
35.42
32.87
28.75
26.98
23.57

Janice Hunter
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